
AGENDA
REGULAR DRAINAGE MEETING

OCTOBER 10, 2018
8:30 A.M.

Open Meeting

Approve Agenda

Approve Minutes
September 26, 2018 Regular Drainage Meeting 

9_26_2018 - DRAINAGE MINUTES.PDF

Approve Claims For Payment
Pay Date of Friday, October 12, 2018 

PAYABLES-DRAINAGE PUBLICATION.PDF

Discuss, With Possible Action, Windstream Communications Utility Permits

2018-10-01 LTR TO WINDSTREAM COMM.PDF

DD 55-3 Lat 9 - Discuss, With Possible Action, Landowner Concerns
Joel with Kielsmeier Farms 

Discuss, With Possible Action, Williams Excavation Concerns

DD 34 - Discuss, With Possible Action, Updates On Contractor Warranty Concerns

Other Business

Adjourn Meeting

1.

2.

3.

Documents:

4.

Documents:

5.

Documents:

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

http://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1848?fileID=816
http://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1869?fileID=823
http://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1868?fileID=820
http://www.hardincountyia.gov/1b3b2dff-503b-42f2-bcf6-c5b64942c0a2



